108
SMA5
• Compact absolute linear encoder with SSI interface
• Measurement lenght up to 5 m
• Mounting tolerances with airgap up to 1 mm
• Resolution from 100 to 5 μm
• Diagnostic LED for clearance/gap error
    (Error bit available on request)

109
SMA5
Order code - Sensor
a OUTPUT CIRCUIT
GA = Gray, SSI LSB aligned
b RESOLUTION
100 = 0,1 mm
50 = 0,05 mm
10 = 0,01 mm
5 = 0,005 mm
c CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
d CUSTOM VERSION
MTA5
Order code - Magnetic tape
a TAPE LENGTH
0,1 = 0,1 m
0,2 = 0,2 m
... = ...
0,5 = 0,5 m
1 = 1 m
1,5 = 1,5 m
... = ...
5,1 = 5,1 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
50 = ±35 μm
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
1 = supplied
d CUSTOM VERSION
Specifi cations subject to changes without prior notice
SMA5 - XX
a
- XXX
b
- XXX
c
/Sxxx
d
MTA5 - XX
a
- XX